
 

 
 

RATES QUOTED FOR- 
NZ Vintage Car Club  

 
Booking Reference:  WH5465 
 
The below rates are based on prices to date, inclusive of GST and subject to availability. 
 
Off Peak Fares:     Each Way 
 
Adult                       $58.00 
Children     $31.00 
Motorcycle     $50.00 
Car/Van/Trailer up to 5.5 metres  $149.00 
Each half metre over5.5 metres   $26.00 
Premium Plus Lounge    $86.00   18yrs plus 
Queen Charlotte Lounge (Kaitaki ONLY)  $32.00  18yrs plus 
Pelorus Jack Lounge (Kaitaki ONLY)                         $43.00   family lounge, 2yrs plus 
Off Peak Travel Dates 
1 Mar – 27 Mar 2024 
3 Apr – 15 Dec 2024 
 
Peak Fares:     Each Way 
 
Adult                       $64.00 
Children     $32.00 
Motorcycle     $63.00 
Car/Van/Trailer up to 5.5 metres  $165.00 
Each half metre over5.5 metres   $27.00 
Premium Plus Lounge    $86.00   18yrs plus 
Queen Charlotte Lounge (Kaitaki ONLY)  $32.00  18yrs plus 
Pelorus Jack Lounge (Kaitaki ONLY)                         $43.00   family lounge, 2yrs plus 
Peak Travel Dates 
1 Feb – 29 Feb 2024 
28 Mar –  2 Apr 2024 
 

Booking conditions and instructions for members are: 
 

• Each reservation must be made direct with Interislander online using the special link 
below. 

• Book online at https://www.interislander.co.nz/members-fares 
 

• To access these rates members must insert the reference “WH5465” 
 

https://www.interislander.co.nz/members-fares


• Payment is required at the time of booking. 
 

• Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request. 
 

• Refunds 
Once paid for fares are 90% refundable if cancelled prior to check-in and non-
refundable if cancelled after check-in. 

 

• Members are required to present their current NZ Vintage Car Club Membership 
credentials on check in or retail fares will be charged. 

 
Fares valid for travel 01 February through to 15 December 24 
 


